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The menu of Clementine's from Avon By the Sea comprises about 147 different menus and drinks. On
average you pay about $20.7 for a dish / drink. Clementine's is a small full-flavored restaurant specializing in
Louisiana-style cooking. While some dishes may be spicy, not everything is. Please note that reservations
cannot guarantee a specific table due to the setup of the restaurant. Bobby and Michael appreciate your
understanding.
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Clementine's Menu

Burger

BBQ PORK

Sandwiches

B.L.T.

Rice

RISOTTO

Sauces

MAYONNAISE

Appetizer

TEMPURA

Fish

GRILLED SALMON

Beef Dishes
FILET MIGNON

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Main Course

SHRIMP ETOUFEE

Main

PORK TENDERLOIN

Lunch Menu

BASIL CHICKEN

$27.0

$33.0

$28.0

$27.0

$26.0

House Specials

FRIED CATFISH

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Nigeria Main Dish

JAMBALAYA RICE

Brunch Entrees
SHRIMP GRITS

Dinner Entrées
SEAFOOD JAMBALAYA PASTA

Entree's
VEAL CLEMENTINE

Our Specialties

CHOPPED STEAK SIRLOIN

Entrées - Seafood

BLACKENED TILAPIA

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Main Attractions

BLACKENED CATFISH

$27.0

$21.0

$7.5

$39.0

$28.0

$27.0

$32.0
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Gumbos & Louisiana
Specialties

ZYDECO GUMBO

Lunch Platters

GRILLED SHRIMP AND CHICKEN $27.0

Vermicelli Bowls
GRILLED SHRIMP CHICKEN $31.0

Signature Meats

BANANAS FOSTER

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Steak & Frites*

FLAT IRON STEAK $35.0
Fried And Savory

SWEET POTATOE FRIES $7.5
Specialty & Combination
Platters

FRIED AVOCADO $23.0
Uncategorized

SHRIMP AND TASSO PASTA $28.0
Pasta

PASTA SHRIMP
SEAFOOD PASTA

Salad

CAESAR
SEASONAL SALAD

Toast

AVOCADO TOAST
FRENCH TOAST

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
POTATO CHIPS

Chicken

BUFFALO CHICKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK
CAJUN RIB EYE*

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO

Popular Items

CALIFORNIA DREAMING SALAD
GOOYE BUTTER CAKE

Sides

BRIE
SWEET POTATO

$21.0

$17.0
$10.0



Clementine's Menu

The Chef's Favorites

EGGPLANT SCAMPI $35.0
SEAFOOD JAMBALAYA RICE $39.0

From The Grill

RIBS
PORK RIBS
BBQ RIBS

Restaurant Category
DESSERT

ITALIAN

FRENCH

Desserts

CHOCOLATE CAKE
PRALINE GLAZED CHEESECAKE $10.0
ALMOUND JOY $10.0
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE LAVE

CAKE $10.0
Entrées

SOUP DU JOUR

CRAB CAKE

BARBECUED SHRIMP $19.0

FRIED OYSTERS

Dessert
BREAD PUDDING
DONUTS

THREE MILK CAKE
CHEESECAKE

Starter Plates

DAUPHINE POTATOE
CLEMENTINE'S SCALLOPS
FRIED BRIE WITH A NUT CRUST
CLEMENTINE'S CHEESE TOAST

Seafood
CRAB CAKES
BLACKENED TUNA
CALAMARI
SHRIMP MICHAEL
SHRIMP SCAMPI

Starters

FRIED PORTABELLA
CAJUN POPCORN
LOUISIANA CRAB CAKE
BLACKENED SHRIMP
SHRIMP TASSO PASTA

Salads

BARBEQUED SHRIMP

SHRIMP REMOULADE
‘WY CAESAR SALAD

BOURBON STREET SALAD

MAGNOLIA SALAD

SALAD

POTATO SALAD

TUNA SALAD

COLESLAW

Side Dishes

HUSHPUPPIES

$17.0
$18.0
$15.0
$16.0

$27.0
$27.0

$21.0

$17.0
$17.0
$17.0
$28.0
$29.0

$15.0
$16.0
$13.0
$15.0
$14.0

$7.5
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GRITS PORK CHOP

HUSH PUPPIES TOSTADAS

RED BEANS AND RICE $7.5 SOUP
SAUTEED SPINACH $7.5 PANINI
STEAMED ASPARAGUS $7.5
SAUTEED MUSHROOMS $7.5 Ingredients Used
CORN MAQUE CHOUX $7.5 AVOCADO
SWEET POTATO FRIES PESTO
MASHED POTATO SEAFOOD
RICE SHRIMP
MASHED POTATOES TUNA

SALMON

These Types Of Dishes SCALLOPS
Are Being Served BUTTER

SALAD AHI TUNA

DESSERTS SCALLOP

BREAD MUSTARD
PASTA PORK MEAT
ICE CREAM POTATOES
FISH CHOCOLATE
JAMBALAYA CHEESE
TUNA STEAK BACON
APPETIZER CORN
LOBSTER HALIBUT
CHICKEN PRAWNS
OYSTERS BEEF
PORK CHOPS MUSHROOMS

BISCUIT



Clementine's Menu

Clementine's

306 Main St, Avon By The Opening Hours:
Sea I-07717-1014, United Wednesday 17:00-07:30 is last seating Friday Oy
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